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Allegato B Delibera n.

Assenti prova di idoneita

Sortino Giuseppa
Martino Raftaella
Insabella Michelangelo
Deni Rosa Maria
Modica Nicola
Gelone Calogero
Dt Fede Maurizio
3 Stefano Rosanna
Mancuso Mario Giuseppe
. Bellabueno Santo
. Trento Cristiana
. Stallone Alessandro
. Palmen Laura
. Pavia Benedetto
. Corbo Calogera
.Sena Francesca Paola
. Pitino Maria Teresa
. Giordano Grazia
Fornaro Maria
. Triolo Giuseppa
Veliri Barraco Rosaria Maria
.laconeo Enza
Barbagallo Dario
Chindamo Giampiero
Longo Fabrizio
Coco Giuseppe
D1 Grigoli Vita
Crescione Maurizio Paolo
Accetta Giuseppe
. Serofani Maurizio Vincenzo
.31 Stefano Susanna
. Giacobbe Maria
. Monachino Marilena
. Gulino Rosa
. Candiano Ivana
. Messina Vincenzo
. Guerrera Danilo
.Lembo Carmelo
. Mangiaracina Vittoria Maria

. Grosso Grazia

;
o Y . }f
F90/0d ae

I

04/04/1965
10/04/1967
29/11/1966
09/02/1961
(03/09/1973
17/03/1963
20/07/1962
17/05/1958
23/03/1980
11/04/1966
07/12/1988
07/1171981
17/09/1977
13/06/1974
16/07/1962
03/09/1983
18/08/1971
05/08/1962
06/04/1957
13/01/1951
16/01/1963
(3/03/1973
20/05/1987
28/G7/1979
(8/06/1979
22/10/1973
27/10/1968
13/04/1975
25/03/1983
22/03/1958
14/10/1967
13/03/1962
02/07/1981
26/12/1959
03/11/1972
12/06/1972
12/05/1985
20/12/1979
03/06/1963
11/05/1955

o

g,
sy

|




41. Curridori Anna 27/0T/1983
$7. Marmy® Ottavio 04/10/1964

1. Adamo Dario 18/07/1964

44. Gatto Salvatrice 27/10/1958

L L Lny
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. Papotto Carmelina 17/02/1957

. Limina Maria Grazia 24/03/1679

17, Gughuzza Graziclla 01/01/1975
. Bucalo Teresa 05/06/1969

. Consoli Rosaria 10/11/1965

50. Prestipine Francesca 23/11/1957
. Plaia Vincenzo 28/02/1957

. Piquattro Palmina 07/12/1976

. Tilotta Pictro 14/12/1965

. Gambino Maria Vincenza 18/04/1956
5. Luppine Antonino 11/12/1957



